LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS
OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT
NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - CARDIFF ARENA: 2005

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any
panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
1: ENIGMA

2: AFTER HOURS

3: HAVOC

4: RAPPORT

5: HOT GOSSIP

6: CADENZA

7: DIVA

7: GENERATION GAP

9: VALENTINE

10: VOCAL MOTION

Contest date: 21/10/2005

Songs
For All We Know
All The Way

Category rankings:

Let The End Of The World Come Tomorrow

Rain Medley

Ain't Misbehavin'

At The End Of The Day With You

In The Wee Small Hours Of The Moring

Swinging On A Star

If 1 Give My Heart To You
Kiss Me One More Time

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Baby Song Medley

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Them There Eyes

If You Love Me Really Love Me
Swinging On A Star

If You Love Me Really Love Me
When My Baby Smiles At Me

| Love A Jolson Song
Blue Skies

Music: Lauren Lindeman, Joyce Stroud, Ed Waesche

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Steve Plumb, Theresa Weatherbee

Singing: Kim Handel, Lynn Randall, Russ Young
Admin: Samantha Roberts, Helen Rowlands, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Pauline Spiller, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores Competition software.

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Category rankings:

Mus
219

210
1
212
210
3
213
21
2
205
212
4
205
200
5
182
180
6
174
181
8
179
177
7
163
163
9
162
152
10

Pres
215

221

212
217

207
212

202
209

200
202

177
178

174
179

176
175

171
176

163
158

10

Sing
224
219

210
217

217
214

201
204

196
200

176
178

173
175

171
178

156
157

154
154

10

Ch.Pen

Totals %

1308

1278

1274

1233

1203

1071

1056

1056

986

943

2.7

71.0

70.8

68.5

66.8

59.5

58.7

58.7

54.8

52.4



