LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS **OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT**

NATIONAL QUARTET SEMI-FINALS - CARDIFF ARENA: 2005

Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant 1: ENIGMA	Songs For All We Know		Mus 219	Pres 215	Sing 224	Ch.Pen	Totals	%
	All The Way		210	221	219	0	1308	72.7
		Category rankings:	1	1	1			
2: AFTER HOURS	Let The End Of The World Come Tomorrow		212	212	210			
	Rain Medley		210	217	217	0	1278	71.0
		Category rankings:	3	2	3			
3: HAVOC	Ain't Misbehavin'		213	207	217			
	At The End Of The Day With You		211	212	214	0	1274	70.8
		Category rankings:	2	3	2			
4: RAPPORT	In The Wee Small Hours Of The Morning		205	202	201			
	Swinging On A Star		212	209	204	0	1233	68.5
		Category rankings:	4	4	4			
5: HOT GOSSIP	If I Give My Heart To You		205	200	196			
	Kiss Me One More Time		200	202	200	0	1203	66.8
		Category rankings:	5	5	5			
6: CADENZA	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		182	177	176			
	Baby Song Medley		180	178	178	0	1071	59.5
		Category rankings:	6	6	6			
7: DIVA	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight		174	174	173			
	Them There Eyes		181	179	175	0	1056	58.7
		Category rankings:	8	7	8			
7: GENERATION GAP	If You Love Me Really Love Me		179	176	171			
	Swinging On A Star		177	175	178	0	1056	58.7
		Category rankings:	7	8	7			
9: VALENTINE	If You Love Me Really Love Me		163	171	156			
	When My Baby Smiles At Me		163	176	157	0	986	54.8
		Category rankings:	9	9	9			
10: VOCAL MOTION	I Love A Jolson Song		162	163	154			
	Blue Skies		152	158	154	0	943	52.4
		Category rankings:	10	10	10			

Contest date: 21/10/2005 Music: Lauren Lindeman, Joyce Stroud, Ed Waesche

Presentation: Sandra Landey, Steve Plumb, Theresa Weatherbee

Singing: Kim Handel, Lynn Randall, Russ Young
Admin: Samantha Roberts, Helen Rowlands, Norma Head, Marilyn Penketh, Pauline Spiller, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores Competition software.